

4-5 October 2014

Mixed 4x50m Free

**Event 136**  
5 OCT 2014 - 19:38

Final  
Finale

## Results

EVENT NO. 36

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:29.53	RUS - Russia	Herning (DEN)	14 DEC 2013

### Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	3	<b>RUS - Russia</b>			<b>1:32.75</b>	
		TIKHOBAEV Oleg (M)	0.66	21.51	(1) 21.51	
		PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav (M)	0.34	21.86	(1) 43.37	
		BAZAROVA Elizaveta (W)	0.37	24.48	(1) 1:07.85	
		POPOVA Veronika (W)	0.40	24.90	(1) 1:32.75	
2	5	<b>CLB - Russia St Petersburg</b>			<b>1:34.41</b>	
		AYZETULOV Evgeniy (M)	0.70	22.41	(3) 22.41	
		KARTASHOVA Daria (W)	0.38	25.32	(3) 47.73	
		ANDREEV Alexander (M)	0.67	21.59	(3) 1:09.32	
		USTINOVA Daria S (W)	0.45	25.09	(2) 1:34.41	
3	4	<b>CL1 - Russia Moscow</b>			<b>1:35.84</b>	
		KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny (M)	0.65	22.22	(2) 22.22	
		POLISHCHUK Mikhail (M)	0.34	21.59	(2) 43.81	
		KENDZIOR Alina (W)	0.30	24.89	(2) 1:08.70	
		VINYUKOVA Nadezhda (W)	0.49	27.14	(3) 1:35.84	
4	6	<b>CHN - China</b>			<b>1:36.70</b>	
		ZHANG Yangxin (M)	0.70	23.04	(4) 23.04	
		WU Yue (W)	0.40	25.09	(4) 48.13	
		WANG Fu (M)	0.44	23.35	(4) 1:11.48	
		ZHU Jiayu (W)	0.45	25.22	(4) 1:36.70	

#### Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA